——  C2C Certified® Bronze carpet —

CERTIFIED '

cradletocradle

100%
RECYCLABLE
—— from EXPPO C A 2E collection — CARPET

Moquette aiguilletée bouclée
pour événements, foires, expositions...

Ribbed needlepunched carpet
for events, trade fairs, exhibitions...

Rips

fur Ausstellungen und Events...

) SOMMER

EVENT



0924 Turquoise

1234 Atoll Blue

1334 Hawaiian Ocean

0904 Sky Blue
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0961 Apple Green 0901 Mid Green 9631 Spring Green 0041 Grass Green 0011 Dark Green
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With film  Without film | With film Without film | With film Without fim | With film Without fim | With film Without film
2m & 1600 m? v & 1600 m? 1600 m? #1600 m? v & 1600 m? v 1600 m? v
4m W1600m? W1600m?  W1600 m? v #1600 m? @ 1600 m? #1600 m? @ 1600 m? #1600 m? @ 1600 m?

a ) . - B

9662 Tomato 9312 Brick Red 0962 Theatre Red 9522 Richelieu Red 0012 Dark Red
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Créez votre propre couleur!

A partir d’'un Pantone ou d’un échantillon,
notre laboratoire développe votre couleur.

EXPOLINE= BEBIW
Y Create your own colour!
From a Pantone reference or a sample, v En stock
COLOR our lab will develop your tailor-made colour. On stock
by Sommer Wunschfarbe gefillig ? i Sur commande (avec minimum m2)

. . On order (with minimum m?
Auf Grundlage einer Pantonen- bzw. oder eines Musters, ¢ )

. P
AT LT %0 entwickeln wir Ihre ganz personliche Wunschfarbe.



EXPO

C2C Certified® Bronze carpet from EXPO

collection

Données Techniques Technical data

Surface : aiguilleté bouclé

Envers : imprégné

Fibres : 100 % polypropyléne

Poids total : 320 g/m? £ 10%
Installation : pose avec du double-face
Longueur rouleau : 50 m

Surface: ribbed needlepunch
Backing: impregnated

Fibres: 100 % polypropylene
Total weight: 320 g/m? + 10%

Roll length: 50 m

Installation: with a double-sided tape

CERTIFIED ’

cradletocradle

Technische Daten

Oberflache : rips

Riickenausstattung : impragniert
Fasermaterial : 100 % Polypropylen
Gesamtgewicht : 320 g/m? £ 10%
Verlegung : auf doppelseitigem Klebeband
Rollenlange : 50 m
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En pose libre sur
support A2fl ou A1fl

Loose laid on any A2fl or
A1fl class substrate

UK

Ce &8

EN 14041 :2005 EN 14041 : 2005
DOP02 DOP UKO02

Verlegung auf
Untergriinde der
Klasse A2fl oder A1fl

~

*Information sur le niveau d’émission
de substances volatiles dans I'air
intérieur, présentant un risque de
toxicité par inhalation, sur une échelle
de classe allant de A+ (tres faibles
émissions) a C (fortes émissions)

EMISSIONS DANS L'AIR INTERIEUR"

Formaldehyde E1 - Formaldehyd E1/Pas de PCP - No PCP

-

notre marque EXPO

an eco-responsible | [ | : ]
~ production . HE R pets Sedls §

‘Cradle® certified -
- ribbed carpets

5 | Cette appellation, riche de sens, regroupe nos collections certifiées Cradle to Cradle®
o | Avaoir la volonté de tou10urs agir davantage pour le developpement durable, c’est :
ot : PROTEGER _ ; FABRIQUER_ A INNOVER :
= ‘les ressources de | | g it - | ‘en étantles premlers a ;
g notre planéte grace | _’ ira. ceI: qu‘;?:tl: eets o ; proposer des moquettes
®© ~aune production | 100% recyclables | bouclées °e”'f'e‘<°;§ Comment recycler nos moquettes ?
g éco-responsable | 2|8 ?f"_‘d'? 1< C.__ra.c_"?_ = Quels sont nos engagements
TR 2 T e et o i Sy R AOEBE ATRLESET D pour le développement durable ?

* La certification Cradle to Cradle est une norme de qualité qui évalue le process

de fabrication d’un produit mais aussi son caractere éco-responsable selon 5 criteres.

our brand EXPO

o

= This meaningful name brings together our Cradle to Cradle Certified® collections*. \?V%V;ttgr?;r:::f\ﬁ?fﬁsfté
o) Always acting more for sustainable development means: .
Pe) _ . . for sustainable development?
g PROTECT v MANUFACTURE AF INNOVATE =1
= our planet’s - 5% by being the flrst 2513
O : , hlgh quallty and | >
s resources thanks to - 100% recyclable : to offer Cradle to

*The Cradle to Cradle certification is a quality standard that assesses the manufacturing
process of a product but also its eco-responsible character according to 5 criteria.

Sommer Needlepunch
341, rue de la Mairie
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DANS NOTRE USINE

Tel : +33 (0)3 20 64 46 46
Fax : +33 (0)3 20 64 46 24
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Sommer has the right to alter each product specification in
order to improve the product according to latest standards.
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